
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

005438

Requested By

Mary Pearce

Date

2023-12-13

Pay Period

2023-12-16 / 2023-12-29

Start Date

2023-12-16

End Date

2023-12-29

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2023-12-16 2023-12-17 2023-12-18 2023-12-19

7.00

2023-12-20 2023-12-21

7.00

2023-12-22

7.00
21.00

Week 2 2023-12-23 2023-12-24 2023-12-25

7.00

2023-12-26

7.00

2023-12-27

7.00

2023-12-28

7.00

2023-12-29

7.00
35.00

Total 56.00

Deducted

2023-12-20 - 2023-12-20 / Court Day

please see summons to appear in court for a DV case, i have been called as a witness to the event 

there is no leave for court in hris, i just used the cultural leave one

7.00

2023-12-18 - 2023-12-18 / Sick

sick day due to ear infection
7.00

Total 14.00

Total 70.00

Notes

Adjustment to Mary's Court summons from cultural leave will need to be changed. Thanks Carol B

Authorized Signature

Carol Buswa

S S


