

Employee Timesheets 005438

Requested By	Date		
Mary Pearce	2023-12-13		
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date	
2023-12-16 / 2023-12-29	2023-12-16	2023-12-29	

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon	•	Tues		Wed	٦	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	202	23-12-16	2023-12-17		2023-12-18		2023-12-19 2023-12-20		2023-12-21		2023-12-22		21.00		
								7.00				7.00		7.00	21.00
Week 2	202	23-12-23	2023-12-24		2023-12-25		2023-12-26		2023-12-27		2023-12-28		2023-12-29		25.00
					S	7.00	s	7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Total															56.00

Deducted

Total	14.00		
2023-12-18 - 2023-12-18 / Sick sick day due to ear infection	7.00		
2023-12-20 - 2023-12-20 / Court Day please see summons to appear in court for a DV case, i have been called as a witness to the event there is no leave for court in hris, i just used the cultural leave one			

70.00

Total

Notes

Adjustment to Mary's Court summons from cultural leave will need to be changed. Thanks Carol B

Authorized Signature

Carol Buswa